

æ

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014
CC 2719/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2012 in WP No.3571/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX DADRA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BLUE STAR LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2991 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2993 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3129 of 2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 21/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mohd. Rashid Saeed, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Bedi, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.02.2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) |
| Sr. P.A. | | Assistant Registrar |