

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7233/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/09/2012
in WP 3571/2003 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX DADRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BLUE STAR LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to file
additional documents)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 7234/2014

(With prayer for c/delay in filing SLP
filing c/c of the impugned judgment
additional documents and Office Report)

and exemption from
and permission to file

SLP(C) No. 7235/2014

(With prayer for c/delay in filing SLP
filing c/c of the impugned judgment
additional documents and Office Report)

and exemption from
and permission to file

SLP(C) No. 7236/2014

(With prayer for c/delay in filing SLP
filing c/c of the impugned judgment
additional documents and Office Report)

and exemption from
and permission to file

SLP(C) No. 7237/2014

(With prayer for c/delay in filing SLP
filing c/c of the impugned judgment
additional documents and Office Report)

and exemption from
and permission to file

Date : 02/07/2014
today.

These petitions were called on for hearing

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr. Rasheed Saeed, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.05

10:54:19 IST

Reason:

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co.

Mr. U.A.Rana, Adv.
Mrs. Mrinal Elkar Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
For M/s Gagrat & Co.

Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents,
returnable on 11th August, 2014.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Counter Affidavit may be filed by those respondents who
have been served within four weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar