

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).7233/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/09/2012  
in WP No.3571/2003 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX DADRA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BLUE STAR LTD. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from  
filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to file  
additional documents and seeking permission to raise additional  
grounds)

WITH

SLP(C)Nos.7234, 7235, 7236 and 7237 of 2014

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from  
filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to file  
additional documents and seeking permission to raise additional  
grounds and office report)

Date : 22/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,ASG  
Ms. Neera Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Grover,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.  
Ms. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar,Adv.  
for M/s. Gagrat & Co.,Adv.  
  
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.  
  
Mr. Arvind P. Datar,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sarita Purohit  
Date: 2014.09.24

Mr. Gaurav Nair,Adv.

12:45:09 IST

Reason:

Ms. Niharika,Adv.

For M/s. K.J. John &amp; Co.,Adv.

1

Mr. Zoheb Hossain,Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matters on 17th November, 2014.  
In the meantime, pleadings shall be completed.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar